County, Parcel# 16560-048-00, has been removed at County expense, pursuant to a 
violation notice dated June 11, 2010, Code Enforcement case number 548264 JB. 

The undersigned certifies that the actual cost of remedying the violation, 
including expenses, totals two thousand eight hundred fifty-six dollars and eight 
cents ($2,856.08 .00) and a lien in such amount, plus interest at the rate of twelve 
percent (12%) per annum, from the date of recording until paid, shall constitute a lien 
against your property. The collection agency fee and administrative coats will also be 
added to the total payoff amount and the lien will be reported to credit bureaus.